B15000000138

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	·
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
		:

Office Use Only



100263951361

15 HAY 22 PH IP 58

LB-- MAY 26 2015

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195
REFERENCE : 639278 4312468
AUTHORIZATION CARELLE REAL
COST LIMIT : \$1000.00
ORDER DATE : May 21, 2015
ORDER TIME : 9:03 AM
ORDER NO. : 639278-015
CUSTOMER NO: 4312468
FOREIGN FILINGS
NAME: ASHFORD HARBOUR ISLAND LP
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: <u>LP</u>)
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

EXAMINER:

CONTACT PERSON: Lydia Cohen -- EXT# 62974

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp					
SUBJECT: Ashford H	larbour Island LP				
Nam	e of Foreign Limited Partn	ershi	p or Limited Li	ability	Limited Partnership
partnership to transact bus				egister	a foreign limited partnership or limited liability limited
Lamar Dowling					•
	Contact Person				
Gardere Wynne Se	well LLP				
	Firm/Company				
1601 Elm Street, S	uite 3000				
	Address				
Dallas, Texas 7520	11				
Ci	ty, State and Zip Code				
rshumway@ashfor					
E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future annual repor	t not	ification)		
For further information co	oncerning this matter, pleas	e cal	I:		
Lamar Dowling		at (.214	999-	4381
Name of Contac	t Person	(Area Code and	Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:				
☐ \$1,000.00 Filing Fees (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)	□ \$1,008.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status		1,052.50 Filing I Certified Copy		☐ \$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahassee, FL 32301	rcle	Reg Div P. C	AILING ADDI gistration Section vision of Corpo O. Box 6327 dahassee, FL 3	on rations	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

1. Ashford Harbo	our Island LP				_	
Acceptable Limited F	imited Partnership or Limited Liability Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Lim	, Limite	ed, L.P., LP, or Ltd.			
If name unavailable	, name under which the limited partnershi business in Florida; n		nited liability limited partnership proportain acceptable suffix.	oses to	registe	r to transact
₂ Delaware		2	05/01/15			
Sta	ate or Country of Formation	_	Date of Formation	20 C	ਤ	؛ مئاد لا خالب
4. Federal Employe	r Identification Number: 47-3912722	<u></u>		<u> </u>		∯ iğ iğ usalad⊙k
5. Name of Register	ed Agent for Service of Process and Flo	orida S	treet Address:	32.7	22	a Special Control of the Control of
Corporation Ser	rvice Company			Č:-	72	e Handale Per e, E H el
1201 Hays Stre	et			(C)	p	See
Tallahassee, Fl	_ 32301			IAJE GRIĐA	(C)	
of all statutes rela my position as reg 7. Principal Office:		of Reg	my duties, and I am familiar with and npany Lydia Cohen Asst. Vice President istered Agent illing Address:	accept ti	he obli	gations of
14185 Dallas P	arkway, Suite 1100		35 Dallas Parkway, Suite 110		_	
Dallas, Texas 7	5254	Dalla	as, Texas 75254		_	
9. If limited partner	rship is a limited liability limited partne	ership,	check box			
10. Name, principa	l office address, and mailing address of	each g	eneral partner:			
Name of General	Ashford Harbour Island GP LLC		Name of General Partner:			
Street Address:	14185 Dallas Parkway, Suite 1	100	Street Address:			
	Dallas, Texas 75254					
Mailing Address: 14185 Dallas Parkway, Suite 1100		100	Mailing Address:	_		
	Dallas, Texas 75254					
Name of General	Partner:		Name of General Partner:			
Street Address:			Street Address:			
Mailing Address	:		Mailing Address:			

Name of General Partner:		Page 1 of 2 Name of General Partner:
		Street Address:
		Mailing Address:
· 	late of filing: more than 90 days o	after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
		ed, not more than 90 days prior to the delivery of this application to the other official having custody of the entity's records in the jurisdiction under
Signed this 20th d	_{ay of} May	20 15
	affirm that the facts	nature of a general partner David A. Brooks, President of Ashford Harbour Island GP, LLC, its sole general partner stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information itutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Filing Fecs: Certified Copy (opt Certificate of Statu		\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50 \$8.75

Page 2 of 2

15 HAY 22 PH 4: 58

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ASHFORD HARBOUR ISLAND LP" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "ASHFORD HARBOUR ISLAND LP" WAS FORMED ON THE FIRST DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

15 IIAY 22 PH I. 58

5739782 8300

150740705

AUTHENTYCATION: 2401766

DATE: 05-22-15

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml